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Part Name Material
Fabrication Material

Planting pots Plastic
Reservoir Plastic
Elbow Plastic
Tee joint Plastic
Grommet Rubber
Drip pipe Plastic

Electronic Material
Pump 18 watt
Timer

Material

L Angle

Crops

Total

Dimensions Quality
21 x 20
16 mm
16 %3 3m
10 kg

a AN =2 O

Cost / Unit

65 per kg

Cost

50

20

250

12
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1733

Availability
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